Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
4” LED
DESCRIPTION
The LEDH-RT4ICA housing is designed for use with a separate LED Trim Module that is
integrated with heat sink and is available with three trim styles. This New Construction fixture
offers easy and fast installation using a disconnect device and is held securely in the housing

Frame : 4-3/4" x 4-3/4"
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com
Ordering Information
LEDH-RT4ICA = 4” IC,
                             New Construction
LEDH-RT4ICAR = 4” IC,
                                Remodeling
Housing
Example : LEDH-RT4ICA * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-Baffle Finish*
-WH = White
-BK = Black
-Watts
-10 = 10W
-CRI / Color Temp.*
-827 = 80 CRI / 2700K
-830 = 80 CRI / 3000K
-840 = 80 CRI / 4000K
-DOB = 120V Direct
                Driver on Board
               (dimmable with most Line
                or Low Voltage Dimmers)
-Driver-Reflector Finish*
-HC = Haze Clear
-PR  = Pewter
-CP  = Champane
-WH = White Painted
Trim / Module
LEDT-C44 = Reflector
LEDT-C42 = Baffle
LEDQT-42 = Square
                         Diecast
                         Baffle